



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 3305 of 2026

Basoram And 5 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Kamal Kumar Keshewani
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Yatindra

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

1. Mr. Yatindra, learned counsel for respondent-BSA prays for and is granted two weeks' and no more time to file counter affidavit.
2. Put up this case, as fresh, on 01.05.2026 along with connected matters.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

April 16, 2026

K.N.